

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-21 12:06 PM

COMPETITION: 2.2

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Celina Toth	1992	CAN	15.5	312.05
2.	Jessica Parratto	1994	USA	15.9	287.70
3.	Gemma McArthur	1998	GBR	15.5	277.45
4.	Anna Konanykhina	2004	RUS	16.0	269.65
5.	Iana Satina	2002	RUS	15.9	266.25
6.	Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu	2003	ROU	15.1	218.80

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Toth, Celina	CAN	305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	1.	15.5	312.05
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	1.	(130.80)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	10m		66.00	1.	(196.80)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		60.80	1.	(257.60)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		54.45	1.	(312.05)	
2.	Parratto, Jessica	USA	107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	5.	15.9	287.70
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	4.	(111.60)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		56.10	3.	(167.70)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		60.80	2.	(228.50)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		59.20	2.	(287.70)	
3.	McArthur, Gemma	GBR	5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		57.60	3.	15.5	277.45
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	2.	(120.60)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		59.20	2.	(179.80)	
			205B	2.9	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10m		30.45	3.	(210.25)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	3.	(277.45)	
4.	Konanykhina, Anna	RUS	107B	3.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		55.50	4.	16.0	269.65
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		49.60	5.	(105.10)	
			626C	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		51.15	5.	(156.25)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		46.20	5.	(202.45)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	4.	(269.65)	
5.	Satina, Iana	RUS	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		58.50	2.	15.9	266.25
			407C	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		54.40	3.	(112.90)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.55	4.	(157.45)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		46.40	4.	(203.85)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	5.	(266.25)	
6.	Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica	ROU	405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		46.20	6.	15.1	218.80
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		56.00	6.	(102.20)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		48.00	6.	(150.20)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	10m		51.20	6.	(201.40)	
			205B	2.9	2.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	10m		17.40	6.	(218.80)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 2.2**PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

Referee :

Christian Picker

GER

Judges

JU 1	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 2	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI
JU 3	Suzie Bamber	GBR
JU 4	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 5	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 6	Holger Schlepps	GER
JU 7	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER